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Nome

BRILHANTE

FOGO CRUZADO

MUDINHO
GARDENAL
MALIBU
ILUMINADO
ZANGADO
TANUS
CIBORG
PEGA LEVE
CHAVES
MESTICO
ANUBIS
ZAP ZAP

CHARLIE BROWN

ADRENALINA
JUSTICEIRO
PATETA

MARCHA LENTA

BIELA
MAROTO
TOP 10
SIMPRAO
CELEBRIDADE
MONSTRO
15
VIOLENTO
FENEME
CUBANO
MASCARADO

Anilha
013104
007329
328291
001354
006103
004209
216184
004842
027464
002115
059589
247930
328301
005124
000429
009396
0058
014491
004339
007048
005856
040584
009003
213014
009569
248215
004186
149201
289320
10307

Dono
VALDIR
LEONEL
CLEITON
RAFAEL
SERGIOR. S.
VALDIR C.
FABIO
FABIO
ADEMILTON
ROBERTO
ZE DA CACAMBA
FURTUNATO
ADOLAR
FABIO
ALISON
GUSTAVO
ALDENIR
EDSON
GILBERTO
JAIR
JAIR PERUCIO
DIEGO
ADOLAR / PAULO
RAFAEL
AGNALDO
ZE DA CAGAMBA
LEONEL
ADOLAR
OSVALDO
JOSE ANTONIO

COLEIRO 27/10/2019

Cidade

CTBA

CTBA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CTBA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
68/191 24
72/136 0
94/134 20
66/131 0
107/108 16
96/106 15
771102 14
71/96 0
45/96 12
65/91 11
42/90 0
57/82 0
60/76 0
72164 0
83/61 6
63/60 0
51/59 4
24/58 0
46/53 0
91/51 1
74/46 0
57146 0
51/46 0
108/45 0
99/45 0
80/45 0
68/37 0
35/37 0
46/33 0
44/32 0

05/05/2024 22:34

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



